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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 20060

Flachschleifmaschine
JAKOBSEN SJ 12

Technische Daten
Tischlange
Tischbreite
Schleiflange
Schleifbreite
Ausfihrung:
Hydraulisch
Grosster Abstand zwischen
Tisch und Spindelmitte
Langsweg (X-Achse)
Querweg (Z-Achse)

Automatischer Quervorschub:

Stufenlos
von
bis
Tischgeschwindigkeit:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Schleifscheibendurchmesser
Schleifscheibenbreite
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Schleifspindelmotor
Maschinengewicht ca.

Abmessungen Maschine:

3
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500 mm
180 mm
500 mm
250 mm

400 mm
500 mm
250 mm

0 m/min

7 m/min

2 m/min
20 m/min
200 mm
20 mm
380 Volt
2PS
1200 kg
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Lange 1600 mm
Breite 1200 mm
Hohe 1800 mm
Diverses Zubehor:
Kuhlmitteleinrichtung

Magnetplatte:

Lange 600 mm
Breite 200 mm
Abrichtvorrichtung
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